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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2018 VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT SE
VIN: 1VWBA7A39JC007226
SEDAN 4 DR
2L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/5/22 at 10:25:59 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Texas

37,705 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2018 2020

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 4 mo. 1 yr. 10 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Texas Texas

Estimated miles driven per year 9,650/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 22,911 37,705

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=TW5SfLOK0cG5chBAoYahNnE881SK68UiIQpVBwu7X_b69EGpJrQuI9cb_-ndWIKorIIHojPGs2GFIpFQQz4k6fU-W1_fghPGu7zuWx75geVJFn3vOFmtl_MSB44DhLeZ3L6rf-lXWA0jSp3lMwzzjgT0bMYenlJFPMN39kGGTxufK2LtxdJ8iTtRwIS7L4zZWsaDVbBmzSBvGND3ysAMuwCKYFQLikmkvq1XYqn39L1VmCPyEUS-nKu9bMxbFAVulHJH9mWwLCZtstDVmctcJk6NNnqlD_nKZPF6j7mzNAwbZlPVwcoTB0hCRzcw5Zc5emhDT-VfhNeIzcLi10W1f-RdcgJNQoavdDfcF4M1w92wbsxmr1pt1OpD22y6DEi2Bno
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defSalvage
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defJunk
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defRebuilt
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFire
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFlood
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defHail
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defLemon
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defNAM
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=TW5SfLOK0cG5chBAoYahNnE881SK68UiIQpVBwu7X_b69EGpJrQuI9cb_-ndWIKorIIHojPGs2GFIpFQQz4k6fU-W1_fghPGu7zuWx75geVJFn3vOFmtl_MSB44DhLeZ3L6rf-lXWA0jSp3lMwzzjgT0bMYenlJFPMN39kGGTxufK2LtxdJ8iTtRwIS7L4zZWsaDVbBmzSBvGND3ysAMuwCKYFQLikmkvq1XYqn39L1VmCPyEUS-nKu9bMxbFAVulHJH9mWwLCZtstDVmctcJk6NNnqlD_nKZPF6j7mzNAwbZlPVwcoTB0hCRzcw5Zc5emhDT-VfhNeIzcLi10W1f-RdcgJNQoavdDfcF4M1w92wbsxmr1pt1OpD22y6DEi2Bno
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defFrameDamage
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 20 months or 34,295 miles remaining.

Warranty Active Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
9,650 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

10/16/2017
 

1
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/17/2017
 

16
  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

10/30/2017
 

Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Paint protection applied
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Safety inspection performed
- Nitrogen fill tires
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

10/30/2017
 

Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

11/16/2017
 

Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/30/2018
 

21
  Service Plan Co.
Corpus Christi, TX

Service contract issued

05/15/2018
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Corpus Christi, TX
Title #17830843225250034

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

08/10/2018
 

3,102
  Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defManufacturerRecall
https://www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=CcLg3Km_j68POW5q--hIOQ_Lj9G-MqWIlZ-gKCU6tfkjmJZPxPqu-ALcqo4fot7GlZM0dRyJ0LHuSkRvtBgc37bHKCUa4YaweEMwJWQ_Ffkm-UbjO5iW7KlKsFA60DUkFSyGz8CG_ARBFaaRvC5dR2LI2CxPlh5BR0m2j6LlMjz1irPKEByBKvMAYZcCsftggEI8uRsPQbB3qokyioWqNzCjYDpPOBw2RHwoE6LyehGpmcwS5iXAxrZFxZLyh23dcgEHBYFePVXsguo222bYiAsvpfdp56d0e6PJkHXm9RATIsjsB2D2USghiT9RvmVoT7QDhHOYixhraWYZ93Rpp3410PKPS-wmtvEWfnHmf-bRowtqtZPoG388V7bBbKEHnCUU9IG4NhClv3sQpDoYI5Q3OPKMCyAxZGNZ9lERsZrA4MZgcQ0f1LKQtncQpuLwKq-SvC8DiDT-kMcmrjB0oB8az45QhhwJ9-DbbFBBjK9XqPSp_-HhPJBb4kNKJXUesdtBgZ0iO_6YLYBACgIRqm9F_Dh7Sz0UVngysM-hSe3_wsa_Ml5_1LY8k480rCgAUniNa0X7TXNcFddsPQRBRvItpbX1a1IQ-GTRdMOqvCwR6A06mDku23gfzb5sHu9Y9SE28U_lYzlAyQ9jY62Ww08YzLSTZsnz1DK5DENt3S0
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
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10/31/2018
 

5,529
  Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

03/26/2019
 

9,152
  Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Coil spring(s) replaced
- Radiator/condenser fan module replaced
- Electrical system checked
- Battery/charging system checked
- Strut(s) replaced
- Drivability/performance checked

05/06/2019
 

10,435
  Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

08/02/2019
 

13,340
  Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and filter changed

08/26/2019
 

13,909
  Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Battery/charging system checked

11/26/2019
 

16,178
  Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Tires rotated
- Battery/charging system checked

05/01/2020
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Corpus Christi, TX
Title #17830843225250034

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Black

06/12/2020
 

20,516
  Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Oil and filter changed

09/18/2020
 

22,660
  AutoNation Toyota Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX

 4.4 / 5.0

210 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 233 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
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09/26/2020
 

Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

09/28/2020
 

AutoNation Toyota Scion Corpus
Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-444-0160
autonation.com

 4.4 / 5.0

210 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in
order to prepare it for sale. That's a good
thing!

10/30/2020
 

22,717
  AN USA Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
954-769-7000
autonation.com

 4.3 / 5.0

24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/10/2020
 

AN USA Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
954-769-7000
autonation.com

 4.3 / 5.0

24 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

11/15/2020
 

22,911
  Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Battery/charging system checked
- Battery replaced
- Battery serviced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/26/2020
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Corpus Christi, TX
Title #17830844151250085

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

09/30/2021
 

29,816
  Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Engine/powertrain computer/module replaced
- Oil and filter changed
- Drivability/performance checked

11/01/2021
 

Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Corpus Christi, TX
Title #17830844151250085

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Passed safety inspection
- Vehicle color noted as Black

 233 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

http://www.autonation.com/
http://www.autonation.com/
http://www.autonation.com/
http://www.autonation.com/
http://www.autonation.com/
http://www.autonation.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
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Avoid financial headaches. Make sure
the loan has been paid off if you're
buying from a private seller.
Learn More

11/02/2021
 

30,660
  Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

05/04/2022
 

35,296
  Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced

08/17/2022
 

37,705
  Volkswagen of Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi, TX
361-653-8400
vwofcc.com

 3.6 / 5.0

97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Drivability/performance checked

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the manufacturer's
recommendation. Track your service history for free at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its recommended
oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX uses the manufacturer's
schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not available, CARFAX may analyze reported
service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different
recommended service schedules.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 2,416 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.vwofcc.com/
http://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
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Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/5/22 10:25:59 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

